TIME Patrol 1-3
9:30 AM Archery
10:00 AM BB Gun
10:30 AM Tomahawks
11:00 AM Go-Karts
11:30 AM Tent Set-Up
12:00 PM LUNCH
12:30 PM Iron Chef
1:00 PM Knots
1:30 PM First Aid
2:00 PM Leaky Bucket
2:30 PM Fire Starting
3:00 PM Scout Trivia
3:30 PM Navigation



TIME Patrol 4-6
9:30 AM Navigation
10:00 AM Archery
10:30 AM BB Gun
11:00 AM Tomahawks
11:30 AM Go-Karts
12:00 PM LUNCH
12:30 PM Tent Set-Up
1:00 PM Iron Chef
1:30 PM Knots
2:00 PM First Aid
2:30 PM Leaky Bucket
3:00 PM Fire Starting
3:30 PM Scout Trivia




TIME

Patrol 7-9

9:30 AM Scout Trivia
10:00 AM Navigation
10:30 AM Archery
11:00 AM BB Gun
11:30 AM Tomahawks

12:00 PM

LUNCH

12:30 PM Go-Karts

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

Tent Set-Up
ron Chef
Knots

First Aid

| eaky Bucket
Fire Starting




TIME Patrol 10-12
9:30 AM Fire Starting
10:00 AM Scout Trivia
10:30 AM Navigation
11:00 AM Archery
11:30 AM BB Gun
12:00 PM LUNCH
12:30 PM Tomahawks
1:00 PM Go-Karts
1:30 PM Tent Set-Up
2:00 PM Iron Chef
2:30 PM Knots
3:00 PM First Aid
3:30 PM Leaky Bucket



TIME Patrol 13-15
9:30 AM Leaky Bucket
10:00 AM Fire Starting
10:30 AM Scout Trivia
11:00 AM Navigation
11:30 AM Archery
12:00 PM LUNCH
12:30 PM BB Gun
1:00 PM Tomahawks
1:30 PM Go-Karts
2:00 PM Tent Set-Up
2:30 PM Iron Chef
3:00 PM Knots
3:30 PM First Aid



TIME Patrol 16-18
9:30 AM First Aid
10:00 AM Leaky Bucket
10:30 AM Fire Starting
11:00 AM Scout Trivia
11:30 AM Navigation
12:00 PM LUNCH
12:30 PM Archery
1:00 PM BB Gun
1:30 PM Tomahawks
2:00 PM Go-Karts
2:30 PM Tent Set-Up
3:00 PM Iron Chef
3:30 PM Knots



TIME
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

Patrol 19-21
Knots
-irst Aid
| eaky Bucket
Fire Starting
Scout Trivia

LUNCH

Navigation
Archery
BB Gun
Tomahawks
Go-Karts
Tent Set-Up
Iron Chef




TIME Patrol 22-24
9:30 AM Iron Chef
10:00 AM Knots
10:30 AM First Aid
11:00 AM Leaky Bucket
11:30 AM Fire Starting
12:00 PM LUNCH
12:30 PM Scout Trivia
1:00 PM Navigation
1:30 PM Archery
2:00 PM BB Gun
2:30 PM Tomahawks
3:00 PM Go-Karts
3:30 PM Tent Set-Up




TIME
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

Patrol 25-27
Tent Set-Up
Iron Chef
Knots
First Aid
Leaky Bucket

LUNCH
Fire Starting
Scout Trivia
Navigation
Archery
BB Gun
Tomahawks
Go-Karts



